

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>C482 No. 1348 of 2021</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Ms. Poonam, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Sandeep Tandon, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. Bhaskar Chandra Joshi, learned A.G.A. with Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. On the request of learned counsel for the applicants the matter is adjourned for 25.09.2024. 4. List this matter on 25.09.2024. 5. Interim order is extended only till then. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 21.09.2024 PR

--	--	--	--